
Show #62720: CRCHA Show #6 (06/27/2020)

1. CCHA HERD: Herd Practice - Shown: 67

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

2 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe Diane Wolfe

4 Ted Robinson 1 Ted Robinson Ted Robinson

5 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

7 Cruz Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell

11 Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

12 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham

13 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson

15 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg

16 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

17 Purriceless Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

20 Khaleesi Diamond Travis Mankins Michelle Thompson

21 RO One Time Cayenne Travis Mankins Alexandra Santos

22 One Time Everafter Travis Mankins Dawn Champion

23 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens

24 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks

25 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy

26 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley

32 Reverend Jackson Ken Wold Ken/Ramona Wold

33 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold Ken/Ramona Wold

35 Its Time For Style Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

36 MBL Shiny Girl Ken Wold Mark Beck

37 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

40 Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

41 Sista Jackson Tyus Olson Daniel J Perez

53 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

56 Hazel Jake Gorrell Shandra Fitchtelman

57 Linc Doug Williamson Shae Lehr

58 Hickory Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

60 Missy Melvin Helmuth Rocking J Ranch

67 Dust In The Wynd Wyatt Fisher Nancy MacDonald

68 Moon Wyatt Fisher Jayson (JJ) Fisher

69 Teles A Rittle Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

73 R Onetime Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

74 With Expression Wyatt Fisher Jayson (JJ) Fisher/Danny

75 Four S Bluboonmirage Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

80 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

81 Hangin Time Brendon Clark Karen Haugland

83 Lil Starlight Cat Brendon Clark Karen Haugland

92 Oh You Betcha Will Pennebaker Barbara Giljum

93 Smokums Chex Samantha Materne Judi & Mark Materne

94 DT Metallic Curry Will Pennebaker Kristin M Bacchetti

96 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

102 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff Julie Poznoff
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108 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers Chrissy Rogers

112 RJS Catolena Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson

114 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal Ernie Beal

120 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy

127 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

130 One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

139 Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood

140 Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger John & Kathy Bennett

155 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch

157 SJR Diamond Storm Debby M Sanguinetti Debby M Sanguinetti

158 Diesel Cat William J Sanguinetti William J Sanguinetti

200 Bias 1 Roger Bias Roger & Cynthia Bias

201 Bias 2 Roger Bias Roger & Cynthia Bias

202 Emmons 1 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons

203 Emmons 2 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons

204 Emmons 3 Ron Emmons Ron Emmons

205 Gorrell 1 Telden Jake Gorrell

206 Ward 1 John Ward Ward Ranch

207 Ward 2 John Ward Ward Ranch

208 Ward 3 John Ward Ward Ranch

209 Ward 4 John Ward Ward Ranch

210 Ward 5 John Ward Ward Ranch

211 Ward 6 Chris Krieg Ward Ranch

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

15 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg

27 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer

70 Travalinonmoonshine Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

138 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

13 Chicolena Boon Boon Ted Robinson Natascha Stevenson

15 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg

19 Cash For Diamonds Travis Mankins Julie Foster

27 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer

71 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

61 Short And Smart Melvin Helmuth Rocking J Ranch

63 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel

131 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

167 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

33 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold Ken/Ramona Wold

63 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel
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131 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

51 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler

89 Hey Nicci LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

97 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak

99 Not My First T Time Steve Taylor Steve Taylor

121 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

173 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

97 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak

173 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

97 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak

99 Not My First T Time Steve Taylor Steve Taylor

111 Go Fletch Rebecka Miranda Rebecka Miranda

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

111 Go Fletch Rebecka Miranda Rebecka Miranda

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

14 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

46 Smoke N CD Alaine Hu Alaine Hu

102 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff Julie Poznoff

105 Simply Boontiful Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

111 Go Fletch Rebecka Miranda Rebecka Miranda

117 Dualon Chic Crystal Buziuk Crystal Buziuk

149 Pistolboonsmal Amanda Bettencourt Darcy Bettencourt

162 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers Morgan Rogers

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

14 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

72 Rockin Boon San Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

100 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden Jennifer Harden

111 Go Fletch Rebecka Miranda Rebecka Miranda

113 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown 9:

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

26 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley

90 Smart Soula Lea Ron Emmons Imperial Ranch

91 Katys On Tour Ron Emmons Amanda Potter

124 Get N Wicked John Ward Samantha Biller

137 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

145 Cats Meradaleena Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch
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146 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

150 This Autumn Cat Billy Martin Billy Martin

153 Metallic Icing Casey Branquinho Mel Smith

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

26 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley

50 CR Little Blue Truck Jake Gorrell Patti Chiarelli

145 Cats Meradaleena Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

146 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

84 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

136 Tinker With Linda Paul Bonnello Brooke Russell

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 33

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

6 Smooth Roger Bias Anna Rippy

7 Cruz Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell

11 Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

20 Khaleesi Diamond Travis Mankins Michelle Thompson

21 RO One Time Cayenne Travis Mankins Alexandra Santos

22 One Time Everafter Travis Mankins Dawn Champion

32 Reverend Jackson Ken Wold Ken/Ramona Wold

35 Its Time For Style Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

36 MBL Shiny Girl Ken Wold Mark Beck

40 Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

43 Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston Sally Rome

56 Hazel Jake Gorrell Shandra Fitchtelman

57 Linc Doug Williamson Shae Lehr

58 Hickory Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

67 Dust In The Wynd Wyatt Fisher Nancy MacDonald

68 Moon Wyatt Fisher Jayson (JJ) Fisher

69 Teles A Rittle Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

73 R Onetime Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

74 With Expression Wyatt Fisher Jayson (JJ) Fisher/Danny

75 Four S Bluboonmirage Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

77 DMAC Rubirosa Wyatt Fisher Andrea Drake

82 Different Strokes Brendon Clark Karen Haugland

85 CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

92 Oh You Betcha Will Pennebaker Barbara Giljum

101 Fletchetta Time Brad Buttrey Gerald Hunt

123 Gottagetalittleoak John Ward Raymond & Shawna

124 Get N Wicked John Ward Samantha Biller

130 One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

143 Cheese Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

144 Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

163 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow
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168 Sister Magic Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo

169 Metallic Freckle Tucker Robinson Lisa Luna

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

11 Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

41 Sista Jackson Tyus Olson Daniel J Perez

60 Missy Melvin Helmuth Rocking J Ranch

133 Just A Tom Cat Tresha Geltner Arnold McKee

134 Sioux Smart Tresha Geltner Lisa Sanchez

140 Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger John & Kathy Bennett

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

141 Metallic Reyflection Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny

163 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 13
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

8 Lily Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias

12 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham

16 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

24 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks

47 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

76 Boonafide Royalty Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

80 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

107 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Stacy Duesterhaus

110 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr Jody (Melo) Carr

112 RJS Catolena Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson

114 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal Ernie Beal

142 Striker Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance

157 SJR Diamond Storm Debby M Sanguinetti Debby M Sanguinetti

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 10
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

29 Playinfromtheheart Roger Bias Julie Green

31 Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker Sabrina Thomas

53 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

63 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel

88 SJR Metallic Beau Ron Emmons Jill Pierre

106 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano Brendan & Stacy

122 Pearl Master Chris Krieg Mario Ghilotti

139 Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood

147 Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance Johnston

159 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

31 Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker Sabrina Thomas

34 Sheza Good Bet Ken Wold Ken/Ramona Wold

53 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH



Show #62720: CRCHA Show #6 (06/27/2020)

63 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel

122 Pearl Master Chris Krieg Mario Ghilotti

147 Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance Johnston

159 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

116 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

116 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Fence - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

5 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

165 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

166 Boondocs Sally Rocks Kylie Haskins Shannon Haskins

81. CCHA 21: Youth - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

5 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

164 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum

165 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

54 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Jake Gorrell

55 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell Jake Gorrell

160 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

175 Mr T Smoke Anna Etcheverry- Joan Etcheverry

176 Mr Peppy Smokes Anna Etcheverry- Monica Etcheverry

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

54 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Jake Gorrell

55 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell Jake Gorrell

65 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

115 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping

160 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

175 Mr T Smoke Anna Etcheverry- Joan Etcheverry

176 Mr Peppy Smokes Anna Etcheverry- Monica Etcheverry

100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe Diane Wolfe

3 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

18 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood

23 Wright N Stylish Travis Mankins Karyn Stevens

24 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks

28 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato Kristin Tesiny

43 Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston Sally Rome
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48 Stacey Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

49 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

94 DT Metallic Curry Will Pennebaker Kristin M Bacchetti

95 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

98 Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter John Showalter

104 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Brendan & Stacy

124 Get N Wicked Cassandra Biller-Krieg Samantha Biller

125 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey Doreen Dalbey

126 Lectric Blue Jean Preston Stockmaik

141 Metallic Reyflection Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny

142 Striker Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance

143 Cheese Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

144 Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

151 Captain Jack Will R Landers Will R Landers

170 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski Susan Baclawski

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe Diane Wolfe

37 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

52 Roosters Zack Paula Francis Paula Francis

93 Smokums Chex Samantha Materne Judi & Mark Materne

94 DT Metallic Curry Kristin M Bacchetti Kristin M Bacchetti

96 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

108 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers Chrissy Rogers

127 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

148 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira

152 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

154 Oak E Rey Nichole Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho

171 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith Mel Smith

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe Diane Wolfe

18 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood

25 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy

37 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

52 Roosters Zack Paula Francis Paula Francis

64 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk

96 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

120 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy

127 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

128 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond

152 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

154 Oak E Rey Nichole Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

13 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson
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23 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens

37 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

64 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk

79 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

86 They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Lexi Kastanis

93 Smokums Chex Samantha Materne Judi & Mark Materne

103 Gunning Moonshine Andrea Ellsworth Andrea Ellsworth

108 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers Chrissy Rogers

109 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

127 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

171 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith Mel Smith

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 9
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

23 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens

25 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy

37 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

64 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk

108 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers Chrissy Rogers

118 Red Hotz Revival Angela Blodgett Angela Blodgett

128 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond

129 Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

155 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 12
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

3 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

9 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas

49 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

79 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

86 They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Lexi Kastanis

95 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

109 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

127 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

132 Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judy Adkison

156 Gone And Done Madison Emmett Madison Emmett

172 Per D Cat Tim Johnson Kristy Johnson

174 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

9 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas

28 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato Kristin Tesiny

29 Playinfromtheheart Julie Green Julie Green

30 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen Arlene Kelemen

49 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

78 Vintage Mercedes Raleigh Desiato Raleigh Desiato

95 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

104 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Brendan & Stacy
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109 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

119 Sass N Cash Lynne Bese Don Bese

129 Pepenics Hickry Rose Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

132 Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judy Adkison

172 Per D Cat Tim Johnson Kristy Johnson

174 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry


